
Company Name and Contact Address

CMi Certification Hanborough Business Park ( 01993 885 600

Long Hanborough 7 01993 885 603

Oxford  + enquiries@nsf-cmi.com

OX29 8LH : www.nsf-cmi.com

Exova (formerly Bodycote Lawlabs) London Road ( 0121 206 4100

Bassetts Pole 7 0121 206 4105

Sutton Coldfield + auditadmin@exova.com

West Midlands : www.exova.com

B75 5SA

Northern Ireland Food Chain Certification (NIFCC) Lissue House ( 028 9263 3017

Noel Lavery (Operations Manager) 31 Ballinderry Road 7 028 9263 3003

Daphne Brennan (Certification Manager) Lisburn

Co Antrim
+

nlavery@nifcc.co.uk

dbrennan@nifcc.co.uk
Northern Ireland : www.nifcc.co.uk

BT28 2SL

PAI (Product Authentication Inspectorate Ltd) The Inspire ( 01423 878 878

Hornbeam Park 7 01423 878 870

Harrogate + enquiries@thepaigroup.com

HG2 8PA : www.thepaigroup.com

65 High Street ( 01903 237 799

Worthing 7 01903 204 445

West Sussex  + enquiries@thepaigroup.com

BN11 1DN : www.thepaigroup.com

Quality Welsh Food Certification Ltd (QWFC) Goreseland ( 01970 636688

Dorothy Green North Road 7 01970 624049

Aberystwyth + dorothyg@wlbp.co.uk

Ceredigion : www.wlbp.co.uk

SY23 2WB

SAI Global/EFSIS Winterhill House ( 01908 249 932 / 01908 249 909

Gillian Hinchliffe Snowdon Drive 7 01908 609825

Milton Keynes  + schemescertification@saiglobal.com

MK6 1AX : www.saiglobal.com

Scottish Food Quality Certification Ltd (SFQC) Royal Highland Centre ( 01313 356 600

10th Avenue 7 01313 356 601 

Ingliston + Anita.Feely@sfqc.co.uk 

Edinburgh : www.sfqc.co.uk

EH28 8NF

Mr W Plows 8 Rother Avenue ( 08453 888 852

Stone Cross Mobile:  07771 814 095

Pevensey 7 01323 740 770

BN24 5PJ + bill.plows@virgin.net

:

www.hygieneinspections.co.uk/BeefLabelling.aspx

Northumberland Trading Standards Trading Standards Service ( 01670 623794 - Ken

Ken Henderson Public Protection Service 01670 623788 - Susan
Susan Armstrong Northumberland County Council 7 01670 534 590

Loansdean + publicprotection@northumberland.gov.uk

MORPETH Ken.Henderson@northumberland.gov.uk

Northumberland Susan.armstrong@northumberland.gov.uk

NE61 2AP : www.tradingstandards.gov.uk/northumberland 

Cumbria Trading Standards Cumbria County Council ( 01229 404044

Eamonn Quinn Neville House 7 01229 587528

Neville Street + eamonn.quinn@cumbriacc.gov.uk

ULVERSTON trading.standards@cumbriacc.gov.uk

Cumbria

LA12 OBL

Contact Details 

(Telephone, Fax, Email, Web)

APPROVED/VOLUNTARY BEEF LABELLING SCHEME

 IN ENGLAND AND WALES

For small local independent retailers/producers, farmer co-operatives etc only :

APPROVED VERIFIERS - REVISED April 2013

L:\MTS and TSE\1. Scheme Operations\6. Approved Labelling\04 Guidance notes\01 For Applicant\MS Word versions\ABLS RPA Approved Verifiers - Version 9 revised Jan 2014.xlsx
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